1st Team Offense

Quarterback
Running Back
Running Back
Running Back

Wide Receiver
Wide Receiver
Tight End/H-Back
Tight End/H-Back
Center

Guard

Guard

Tackle

Tackle

Kicker

1st Team Defense

Down Lineman
Down Lineman
Down Lineman
Defensive End
Defensive End
Inside Linebacker
Inside Linebacker
Inside Linebacker
Outside Linebacker
Outside Linebacker
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Punter

Six Rivers Football All Conference

Logan Drone
Lucas Milz
Ashton Spitzack
Owen Hamilton
Robby Roe
Braden Crubel
Owen Vogelsberg
Will Cooley
Brad Perry
Ben Werner
Logan Uppena
Christian Eaton
David Nies
Jordan Stanton

Colin Montanye
Ethan Kerkhoff
Brody Kielley
Ben Werner
David Nies
Lucas Milz
Owen Vogelsberg
Logan Drone
Connor McKillip
Will Cooley
Elijah Shelton
Robby Roe
lan Adrian
Will Cooley

Ofiensive Player of the Year

Logan Drone

Co-Defensive Player of the Year

Ben Werner
David Nies
Co-Lineman of the Year
Ben Werner
David Nies
Coach of the Year
Mark Siegert

Wade Winkers

Assistant Coach of the Year

Andrew Redman

River Ridge
Black Hawk-Warren
Potosi-Cassville
River Ridge
Potosi-Cassville
River Ridge
Potosi-Cassville
River Ridge
Potosi-Cassville
B-SM-S
Potosi-Cassville
Black Hawk-Warren
River Ridge
Southwestern

B-SM-S
Potosi-Cassville
River Ridge
B-SM-S
River Ridge
Black Hawk-Warren
Potosi-Cassville
River Ridge
Potosi-Cassville
River Ridge
Black Hawk-Warren
Potosi-Cassville
River Ridge
River Ridge

River Ridge

B-SM-S
River Ridge

B-SM-S
River Ridge

Potosi-Cassville
River Ridge

River Ridge

Year

12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Year

11
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Year

12

12
12

12
12

#

= N
O FEDN SN

23
75
52
56
54
55
20

60
62
64
52
55

15
22
23
10

12
23

52
55

52
55

Height
6' 3"
5'11"
5" 9"
6' 1"
6' 1"
6' 0"
6' 1"
5'11"
6' 2"
6' 4"
6' 4"
6' 1"
6' 5"
6' 0"
Height
5'" 9"
6' 0"
5'" 9"
6' 4"
6' 5"
5'11"
6' 1"
6' 3"
5'10"
5'11"
5'10"
6' 1"
5'10"
5'11"
Height
6' 3"
6' 4"
6' 5"
6' 4"
6' 5"

Weight

200
197
165
190
175
152
210
190
210
240
210
230
215
185

Weight

200
190
170
240
215
197
210
200
170
190
178
175
140
190

Weight
200

240
215

240
215



2nd Team Offense

Quarterback
Running Back
Running Back
Running Back

Wide Receiver
Wide Receiver
Tight End/H-Back
Tight End/H-Back
Center

Guard

Guard

Tackle

Tackle

Kicker

2nd Team Defense

Down Lineman
Down Lineman
Defensive End
Defensive End
Inside Linebacker
Inside Linebacker
Inside Linebacker
Outside Linebacker
Outside Linebacker
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Punter

Levi Groom
Nevada Sandlin

Landen Mahoney

Treyton Starkey
Kegun Brunker
Colson Splinter
Eli Adams
Jordan Stanton
Levi Wehrle
Owen Huschitt
Anthony Davis
Cooper Emler
Sam Post
Levi Paust

Colton Cutts
Max Richard
Owen Huschitt
Logan Uppena
Antron Evans
Levi Groom
Owen Hamilton
Alex Gilbertson
Cody Klein
Nate Lawrence
Hunter Enloe
Ashton Spitzack
Jacob Duerr

Potosi-Cassville
B-SM-S
Black Hawk-Warren
lowa-Grant
Pecatonica-Argyle
Southwestern
Potosi-Cassville
Southwestern
River Ridge
Black Hawk-Warren
River Ridge
Potosi-Cassville
Potosi-Cassville
Pecatonica-Argyle

lowa-Grant
Southwestern
Black Hawk-Warren
Potosi-Cassville
Black Hawk-Warren
Potosi-Cassville
River Ridge
Pecatonica-Argyle
Potosi-Cassville
B-SM-S
Pecatonica-Argyle
Potosi-Cassville
B-SM-S

Year

12
11
11
12
12
12
10
12
11
12
11
11
11
11

Year

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
11

56
54
52
56
57

12
34
20

21

Height
6' 1"
5' 8"
5'11"
5'10"
6' 2"
6' 4"
5'10"
6' 0"
5' 9"
6' 0"
6' 1"
6' 2"
6' 1"
5'11"
Height
5'" 5"
5'11"
6' 0"
6' 4"
5'10"
6' 1"
6' 1"
5'11"
6' 1"
6' 0"
6' 1"
5' 9"
5'10"

Weight

185
140
184
160
175
180
165
185
157
186
197
210
190
210

Weight

175
230
186
210
175
185
190
160
185
160
165
165
160



Quarterback
Quarterback
Running Back
Wide Receiver
Guard

Guard

Tackle

Brayden Bohnsack
Peerson Kephart
Roman Friederick

lan Adrian
Avery Morrow

Dayton Burmeister

Anthony Martin

Defensive End
Defensive End
Inside Linebacker
Inside Linebacker
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Defensive Back
Punter

Alex Sedbrook
Tayte Hirsch
Treyton Starkey
Jace Mess
Reid Lundell
Joe Vogelsberg
Braden Crubel
Colson Splinter

Peerson Kephart

Black Hawk-Warren
Southwestern
Potosi-Cassville
River Ridge
River Ridge
Black Hawk-Warren
Southwestern

lowa-Grant
Pecatonica-Argyle
lowa-Grant
Southwestern
lowa-Grant
Potosi-Cassville
River Ridge
Southwestern
Southwestern

Final Conference Standings

Black Hawk-Warren
Potosi-Cassville
River Ridge

Benton-SM-Shullsburg

lowa-Grant
Pecatonica-Argyle
Southwestern

5-1
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Year

12
12
10
12
12
12
11

Year

11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12

1st

14
12
25
12
60
56
70

59
53

52

11

88
12

2nd
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Height
6' 3"
6' 0"
6' 0"
5" 0"
5"10"
6' 1"
6' 4"
Height
6' 4"
5"10"
5*'10"
6' 1"
6' 0"
5"11"
6' 0"
6' 4"
6' 0"
HM
2
2
3
0
3
1
5
16

Weight

205
190
175
140
199
185
205

Weight

195
165
160
220
180
150
152
180
190

Totals



