Six Rivers Football All Conference

Six Rivers Fuolball All Conference						
<u>1st Team Offense</u>			Year	#	Height	Weight
Quarterback	Logan Drone	River Ridge	12	1	6'3"	200
Running Back	Lucas Milz	Black Hawk-Warren	11	2	5 ' 11 "	197
Running Back	Ashton Spitzack	Potosi-Cassville	12	21	5'9"	165
Running Back	Owen Hamilton	River Ridge	12	2	6'1"	190
Wide Receiver	Robby Roe	Potosi-Cassville	12	1	6'1"	175
Wide Receiver	Braden Crubel	River Ridge	11	8	6'0"	152
Tight End/H-Back	Owen Vogelsberg	Potosi-Cassville	12	15	6'1"	210
Tight End/H-Back	Will Cooley	River Ridge	12	23	5 ' 11 "	190
Center	Brad Perry	Potosi-Cassville	12	75	6'2"	210
Guard	Ben Werner	B-SM-S	12	52	6'4"	240
Guard	Logan Uppena	Potosi-Cassville	12	56	6'4"	210
Tackle	Christian Eaton	Black Hawk-Warren	12	54	6'1"	230
Tackle	David Nies	River Ridge	12	55	6'5"	215
Kicker	Jordan Stanton	Southwestern	12	20	6'0"	185
<u>1st Team Defense</u>			Year	#	Height	Weight
Down Lineman	Colin Montanye	B-SM-S	11	60	5'9"	200
Down Lineman	Ethan Kerkhoff	Potosi-Cassville	11	62	6'0"	190
Down Lineman	Brody Kielley	River Ridge	11	64	5'9"	170
Defensive End	Ben Werner	B-SM-S	12	52	6'4"	240
Defensive End	David Nies	River Ridge	12	55	6'5"	215
Inside Linebacker	Lucas Milz	Black Hawk-Warren	11	2	5 ' 11 "	197
Inside Linebacker	Owen Vogelsberg	Potosi-Cassville	12	15	6'1"	210
Inside Linebacker	Logan Drone	River Ridge	12	1	6'3"	200
Outside Linebacker	Connor McKillip	Potosi-Cassville	12	22	5 ' 10 "	170
Outside Linebacker	Will Cooley	River Ridge	12	23	5 ' 11 "	190
Defensive Back	Elijah Shelton	Black Hawk-Warren	12	10	5 ' 10 "	178
Defensive Back	Robby Roe	Potosi-Cassville	12	1	6'1"	175
Defensive Back	Ian Adrian	River Ridge	12	12	5 ' 10 "	140
Punter	Will Cooley	River Ridge	12	23	5 ' 11 "	190
Offensive Player of t	he Year		Year	#	Height	Weight
	Logan Drone	River Ridge	12	1	6'3"	200
Co-Defensive Player	of the Year					
	Ben Werner	B-SM-S	12	52	6'4"	240
0 - 11 W	David Nies	River Ridge	12	55	6'5"	215
Co-Lineman of the Ye	ear Ben Werner	B-SM-S	12	52	6'4"	240
	David Nies	River Ridge	12	52 55	6 ' 5 "	240 215
Coach of the Year		C				
	Mark Siegert	Potosi-Cassville				
	Wade Winkers	River Ridge				
Assistant Coach of t	he Year	-				
	A se alman un Die alma ente	Diver Distric				

River Ridge

Andrew Redman

<u>2nd Team Offense</u>			Year	#	Height	Weight
Quarterback	Levi Groom	Potosi-Cassville	12	3	6'1"	185
Running Back	Nevada Sandlin	B-SM-S	11	31	5'8"	140
Running Back	Landen Mahoney	Black Hawk-Warren	11	5	5 ' 11 "	184
Running Back	Treyton Starkey	Iowa-Grant	12	4	5 ' 10 "	160
Wide Receiver	Kegun Brunker	Pecatonica-Argyle	12	1	6'2"	175
Wide Receiver	Colson Splinter	Southwestern	12	88	6'4"	180
Tight End/H-Back	Eli Adams	Potosi-Cassville	10	27	5 ' 10 "	165
Tight End/H-Back	Jordan Stanton	Southwestern	12	20	6'0"	185
Center	Levi Wehrle	River Ridge	11	56	5'9"	157
Guard	Owen Huschitt	Black Hawk-Warren	12	52	6'0"	186
Guard	Anthony Davis	River Ridge	11	54	6'1"	197
Tackle	Cooper Emler	Potosi-Cassville	11	60	6'2"	210
Tackle	Sam Post	Potosi-Cassville	11	51	6'1"	190
Kicker	Levi Paust	Pecatonica-Argyle	11	51	5 ' 11 "	210
<u> 2nd Team Defense</u>			Year	#	Height	Weight
Down Lineman	Colton Cutts	Iowa-Grant	12	56	5'5"	175
Down Lineman	Max Richard	Southwestern	12	54	5 ' 11 "	230
Defensive End	Owen Huschitt	Black Hawk-Warren	12	52	6'0"	186
Defensive End	Logan Uppena	Potosi-Cassville	12	56	6'4"	210
Inside Linebacker	Antron Evans	Black Hawk-Warren	12	57	5 ' 10 "	175
Inside Linebacker	Levi Groom	Potosi-Cassville	12	3	6'1"	185
Inside Linebacker	Owen Hamilton	River Ridge	12	2	6'1"	190
Outside Linebacker	Alex Gilbertson	Pecatonica-Argyle	12	12	5 ' 11 "	160
Outside Linebacker	Cody Klein	Potosi-Cassville	12	34	6'1"	185
Defensive Back	Nate Lawrence	B-SM-S	11	20	6'0"	160
Defensive Back	Hunter Enloe	Pecatonica-Argyle	12	5	6'1"	165
Defensive Back	Ashton Spitzack	Potosi-Cassville	12	21	5'9"	165
Punter	Jacob Duerr	B-SM-S	11	4	5 ' 10 "	160

<u>Honorable Mention</u>	<u>Offense</u>		Year	#	Height	Weight
Quarterback	Brayden Bohnsack	Black Hawk-Warren	12	14	6'3"	205
Quarterback	Peerson Kephart	Southwestern	12	12	6'0"	190
Running Back	Roman Friederick	Potosi-Cassville	10	25	6'0"	175
Wide Receiver	Ian Adrian	River Ridge	12	12	5'0"	140
Guard	Avery Morrow	River Ridge	12	60	5 ' 10 "	199
Guard	Dayton Burmeister	Black Hawk-Warren	12	56	6'1"	185
Tackle	Anthony Martin	Southwestern	11	70	6'4"	205
Honorable Mention	<u>Defense</u>		Year	#	Height	Weight
Defensive End	Alex Sedbrook	Iowa-Grant	11	59	6' 4"	195
Defensive End	Tayte Hirsch	Pecatonica-Argyle	12	53	5 ' 10 "	165
Inside Linebacker	Treyton Starkey	Iowa-Grant	12	4	5 ' 10 "	160
Inside Linebacker	Jace Mess	Southwestern	12	52	6'1"	220
Defensive Back	Reid Lundell	Iowa-Grant	12	5	6'0"	180
Defensive Back	Joe Vogelsberg	Potosi-Cassville	12	11	5 ' 11 "	150
Defensive Back	Braden Crubel	River Ridge	11	8	6'0"	152
Defensive Back	Colson Splinter	Southwestern	12	88	6'4"	180
Punter	Peerson Kephart	Southwestern	12	12	6'0"	190
Final Conference Standings				2nd	НМ	Totals
E	Black Hawk-Warren	5 - 1	4	4	2	10
Potosi-Cassville 5 - 1		9	8	2	19	
River Ridge 5 - 1		11	3	3	17	
Benton-SM-Shullsburg 3 - 3		3	3	0	6	
Iowa-Grant 1 - 5		0	2	3	5	
Pecatonica-Argyle 1 - 5		0	4	1	5	
5	Southwestern	1 - 5	1	3	5	9
			28	27	16	71